1.00 1  751.5084956F  835.0016  83.50MENS T-SHIRT  OTAYA 1418  835.00

1.00 2  1435.5077772A  1,595.0016  159.50MENS HOODY  D NO 16  1,595.00

1.00 3  350.0061950A  350.0027  0.00DUPATTA  RIDA  350.00

1.00 4  250.0061951A  250.0027  0.00DUPATTA  RIDA  250.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

2787.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

243.00  2787.00Total  3030.00